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Overview
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Price
3.405 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.45% (-0.05)

FR0011466069
EKI

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

92 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (15)

3.38 (200)
3.45 EUR
3.455 EUR
3.375 EUR
3.455 EUR
3.411338 EUR
7,849
21,375.00
62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5107ca2577e15941506b8044be0be9ef735bf540e8a036c6422ec7361aec6ee&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a7d0951abb731694&time=1723927395&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b0a3c99c95479e21e6d852a15cb04d120c83e894516397c4d3a1214192b0e20&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b3e4abe891935893&time=1723927395&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13a7b5274a82550e3d5b5f08a90e33ea7ec2071c1c4860a213ef32ba9a965637&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cadb6b630066831f0&time=1723927395&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f28ceaa3f8d9b45b3850ad5335584e2bec529c85d705782a8a16510149a2c4a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3b34938d8bef1f41&time=1723927395&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ac0d70c6ab08a12b6730e0a2a9850d8be46e5218379086c877cb00444ed0f37&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=560991d3de2ca0800&time=1723927395&tool=RSC

EKINOPS S.AS.

Details

2024/08/16 13:44:35

Price
3.405 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.45% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0011466069
Symbol EKI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (15)
Ask (Ask size) 3.38 (200)
Open 3.45 EUR
High 3.455 EUR
Low 3.375 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.455 EUR
VWAP 3.411338 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,849
Trading volume 21,375.00
Number of trades 62
Last size 75
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.96% -52.51% -52.71%
Perf (abs.) -1.02 -3.77 -3.80
Beta 0.43 0.91 0.56
Volatility 52.09 49.97 36.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/

16

2024/08/

16

2020/10/

22

2024/08/

16

2024/03/

Time Price

15:43 3.35 EUR
08:00 3.37 EUR
18:02 6.0146 EUR
21:49 3.355 EUR

18:28 4.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.445 EUR (5,771
3.293 EUR (22,670
3.537 EUR (27,678
4.406 EUR (29,726

5.940 EUR (2024/01/02
2.820 EUR (2024/07/12
7.400 EUR (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.820 EUR (2024/07/12)

Number of
trades

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197103712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254

EKINOPS S.AS.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

06

2024/08/ 13:44 3.405 EUR 0.02
16

2024/08/ 08:12 3.42EUR  0.00
16

62
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503638

EKINOPS S.AS.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

EKINOPS SA Board of directors
- - Charlotte Corbaz ~ Member of Supervisory
S Board
Telefon: - Francois-Xavier Member of Supervisory
Ollivier Board
Fax: -
. Hughes Bernard ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Lepic Board
Lori Gonnu Member of Supervisory
Board
Nayla Masaad Member of Supervisory
Khawam Board
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ERSTE

Group
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